
Sr. No. Issued Date Organization Permit No. Route Name TripCount Qty.(MT) Mineral Type
1 07/12/2018 GOLDWIN FERRO ALLOYS PVT.LTD. DE DMG1650/2018 KELI MINES - M/S SONA ALLOYS PVT LTD 21 486.74 Iron Ore(E-Auction)
2 07/12/2018 VEDANTA LIMITED IMTP DMG1856/2018 MPT - SESA AMONA JETTY - SESA PID NAVELIM 85 831.09 Iron Ore

This Permit is issued for ore stacked outside the lease before 16-03-2018 in conformity with the Hon’ble Supreme Court Order in SLA (CIVIL) No.32138 of 2015 dated 07/02/2018
*Subject to change if Trip is Cancelled


